
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
61 

8 
5 

25 
67 
84 

Name 
Lilli Walter 
Fazioli Andrea 
Mariella Onofrio 
Moro Massimiliano 
Cipolla Ercole 
Anastasi Nunzio 

Club 
FARO RACING 
FARO RACING 
FARO RACING 
BOLZA CORSE 
FARO RACING 
FARO RACING 

Class 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 

Best Tm 
1:20.151 
1:20.991 
1:21.204 
1:21.492 
1:21.807 
1:22.171 

Diff 

0.840 
1.053 
1.341 
1.656 
2.020 

Gap 

0.840 
0.213 
0.288 
0.315 
0.364 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/10/2023 17:37:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
Clerk of the Course: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
ATCC RS 

Qualify 

Qualifying (23:00 Time) started at 17:12:16 

Magione 2,507 km 

07/10/2023 17:10 

Race Director
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Bianchini Riccardi Ludovica

Commissario Sportivo
Barbacci Eleonora


